Mexkny6Hble copeBHoBaHus Avangard kids - 2023

Buuikek, 27.5.2023

AucTtaHumna 3
27.05.2023

[eBoukn, 25m BonbHbIA CTUMb

log poxaeHna 2016
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 132

2 BATHEP, Buktopus
3 UBPATMIMOBA, PasHa
4 TYPCYHBAEBA, fapviH

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 IYMA3OBA, Agesus

2 KYATBEEKOBA, ApyxaH
3 BATVHA, KapuHa

4 CONOBAPEBA, Mapus
5 KOPOBKO, Mapus

6 AIDKNBEKOBA, EBa

lop, poxpeHus

16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

Avangard Sport Club
Karven
Avangard Sport Club

Karven

Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club

35.29
32.00
34.55

28.00
27.56
24.02
24.40
27.90
31.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Federation

26.05.2023 12:40 - CtpaHuua 1



