

Avangard kids - 2023
, 27.5.2023

3 , 25m 2016

27.05.2023

1 2

2	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	35.29
3	,	16	Karven	32.00
4	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	34.55

2 2

1	,	16	Karven	28.00
2	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	27.56
3	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	24.02
4	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	24.40
5	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	27.90
6	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	31.96